
2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 3 JUL 2018  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Women's Bantam (54kg) SHERYL KASSE NTT

TAYLAH ROBERTSON AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN IRQ

INA

THA

KSA

IND

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

SUNARKO

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

ABALKHAIL SALEH

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Women's Bantam (54kg) MARHAYATI SSL

ALFIANITA KARTINKA MANOPO TAU BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR KSA

THA

IRI

MAS

INA

ABALKHAIL SALEH

REWTHONG MONTIRE

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

AMZAH MAZLAN

PUDJI RAHARDIO

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

15:20

RED

BLUE

3 3 Women's Bantam (54kg) YU TING LIN TPE

KARMILA NTB

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON IRI

IND

INA

MAS

JPN

ABI MOHAMMAD

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

GINTING WARTA

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SASAKI YASUTAKA

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 4 Women's Bantam (54kg) JUBAITUL TAD

RAFHANA BINTE ROSLI SGP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ELYASI ALLAHYAR IND

INA

THA

IRQ

TPE

KANWAR SONIA

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

HSU CHIN TIEN

29:27

29:26

29:27

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Women's Bantam (54kg) MIZUKI HIRUTA JPN

VERONICA NICOLAS SUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED IRQ

IRI

INA

TPE

KSA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ABI MOHAMMAD

WANEY ROYKE

HSU CHIN TIEN

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men's Pin (44-46kg) ALDY BAKIR KSL

JHON LATUHERU SSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN IND

KSA

TPE

SRI

INA

KANWAR SONIA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men's Light Fly (49kg) VALENT METIA DKI

RICKO KANSIL SUT BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUDJI RAHARDIO MAS

IND

JPN

KSA

THA

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

KANWAR SONIA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

28:29

28:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men's Light Fly (49kg) ALVIANDI TELENG TAD

RAMEL MACADO JR PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL TPE

THA

KSA

IND

INA

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

REWTHONG MONTIRE

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

ZULFI

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

25:30
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


