

# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**

### Session 1

### TUE 3 JUL 2018 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	SHERYL KASSE TAYLAH ROBERTSON		NTT AUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	07.00
		Referee	: IPE	LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA THA	KHENYAB KAREEN SUNARKO SRIBHUDDEE WAR ABALKHAIL SALEH PANWAR ASHOK K	APON		27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30 27:30
2	2	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	MARHAYATI ALFIANITA KARTINKA MANOPO	1	SSL TAU	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee	: IRQ	IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA IRI MAS	ABALKHAIL SALEH REWTHONG MONT ELYASI ALLAHYAR AMZAH MAZLAN PUDJI RAHARDIO	TRE		17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 15:20
3	3	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	YU TING LIN KARMILA		TPE NTB	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee	: THA	SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND INA MAS	ABI MOHAMMAD PANWAR ASHOK K GINTING WARTA ABDUL KARIM MOH SASAKI YASUTAKA	ID RASHID		10:9 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
4	4	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	JUBAITUL RAFHANA BINTE ROSLI		TAD SGP	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee		ELYASI ALLAHYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND INA THA IRQ	KANWAR SONIA PUTRA POHAN M.A KLONGKLAOV KON KHENYAB KAREEN HSU CHIN TIEN	IGSRI		29:27 29:26 29:27 28:28 29:27
5	5	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	MIZUKI HIRUTA VERONICA NICOLAS		JPN SUT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee		SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ IRI INA TPE	IBRAHIM GHADHAN ABI MOHAMMAD WANEY ROYKE HSU CHIN TIEN ALMOHAMMMEDSALEN			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:25
6	6	Men's Pin (44-46kg)	RED BLUE	ALDY BAKIR JHON LATUHERU		KSL SSL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: MAS	AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA TPE SRI	KANWAR SONIA AL-DOSSARY NABE LIN CHIA-CHAN SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFE PUTRA POHAN M.A	EK MOHAMED		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
7	7	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	RED BLUE	VALENT METIA RICKO KANSIL		DKI SUT	BLUE	WP	3:1	
		Referee	: INA	PUDJI RAHARDIO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND JPN KSA	ABDUL KARIM MOH KANWAR SONIA SASAKI YASUTAKA ALMOHAMMMEDSALEN KLONGKLAOV KON	M MIHAMMED		28:29 28:28 28:29 27:30 29:28
8	8	Men's Light Fly (49kg)	RED BLUE	ALVIANDI TELENG RAMEL MACADO JR		TAD PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: KSA	AL-DOSSARY NABEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KSA IND	LIN CHIA-CHAN REWTHONG MONT ALMOHAMMMEDSALEN NAYAK RAJESH KU ZULFI	M MIHAMMED		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30



# 2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



## **Session Results**